
 

Upcoming Construction, Commodities, and RFP/RFQ  
Bid Opportunities 
OCTOBER 2020 

RFP/RFQ 
Franklin Boulevard Complete Street-F Fall 2020 

(Megan Johnson, MEJohnson@cityofsacramento.org)  
HSIP 9: Valley Hi and La Mancha Way-F Fall 2020 

(William Shunk, WShunk@cityofsacramento.org)  
HSIP 9: Lampasas Boulevard-F Fall 2020 

(William Shunk, WShunk@cityofsacramento.org)  
Capitol Mall Revitalization-F Winter 2021 

(Megan Johnson, MEJohnson@cityofsacramento.org)  
Morrison Creek Revitalization Study-F Winter 2021 

(William Shunk, WShunk@cityofsacramento.org)  
Sacramento Valley Station I-5 Access Study-F Winter 2021 

(William Shunk, WShunk@cityofsacramento.org)  

PROJECT NAME   
         (Project Manager) 

ENGINEER’S  
ESTIMATE 

TENTATIVE  
BID  

ADVERTISEMENT DATE 

Construction 
HSIP 8 Traffic Pedestrian and Signal Improvements-F $ 5,830,000 December 2020 

(Adam Randolph, ARandolph@cityofsacramento.org)   
North 12th Complete Street Phase 2-F $ 4,500,000 January 2021 

(Zuhair Amawi, ZAmawi@cityofsacramento.org)   
Power Inn Queue Cutters-S $ 1,100,000 Winter 2021 

(Phil Vulliet, PVulliet@cityofsacramento.org)   
Downtown Mobility Project-S $ 12,000,000 Spring 2021 

(Elizabeth Weeks, EWeeks@cityofsacramento.org)   
HSIP 8 Mast Arm Signal Improvements-F $ 1,615,000 Spring 2021 

(Adam Randolph, ARandolph@cityofsacramento.org)   


